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00316800
00318900
00317000
00318200
00319500
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00319200
00317400
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00318700
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00315800
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00315700
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00317800
00316900
00318300
00316100
40512000

Pochampalli

Name
Alerahalli
Barur
Batrahalli
Belethottam
Bendarahalli
Bommepalli
Chellakuttapatti
Damodarhalli
Gendigampatti
Jambukuttapatti
Jinkalkadirampatti
Kadappasandampatti
Kannandahalli
Kattagaram
Keelkuppam
Kondareddipatti
Kottapatti
Kudimenahalli
Mahadevagollahalli
Marappanayakkampatti
Maruderi
Mathinayakkampatti
Mukkampatti
Nagampatti

Nagojanahalli
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Pochampalli

Pannandur
Parandapalli
Pedappanpatti
Pichugoundanhalli
Puliyampatti
Rengampatti
Sevvampatti
Sonarahalli

Thadampatti

Thattakkal R.F.
Thimminaikampatti
Vadamalampatti
Vadamangalam
Veeramalai
Veppalampatti

Vilangamudi
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